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DGRmAL®

BAFF (DGR18860) Rabbit mAb

db12421

Product Name : BAFF (DGR18860) Rabbit mAb

Cat.No.: db12421

Package : 10pL 20pL 50uL 100pL

Synonyms : DTL; BAFF; BLYS; CD257; TALL1; THANK; ZTNF4; TALL-1; TNLG7A; TNFSF20
Application : WB, ICC/IF, FC, IP

Reactivity : Human
Host species : Rabbit

Background

Immunogen
Gene ID
Swiss Prot
Synonyms
Reactivity
Application

Recommended dilution

Calculated MW
Observed MW
Host species
Clonality

Clonality No.

The protein encoded by this gene is a cytokine that belongs to the tumor necrosis factor (TNF)
ligand family. This cytokine is a ligand for receptors TNFRSF13B/TACI, TNFRSF17/BCMA, and

TNFRSF13C/BAFFR. This cytokine is expressed in B cell lineage cells, and acts as a potent B cell

activator. It has been also shown to play an important role in the proliferation and differentiation of B

cells. Alternatively spliced transcript variants encoding distinct isoforms have been identified.

[provided by RefSeq, Mar 2011]

Recombinant protein of human BAFF
10673

Q9Y275

DTL; BAFF; BLYS; CD257; TALL1; THANK; ZTNF4; TALL-1; TNLG7A; TNFSF20

Human

WB, ICC/IF, FC, IP

WB: 1:1000
ICC/IF: 1:100
FC: 1:200-1:500
IP: 1:20-1:50

31 kDa

31 kDa

Rabbit

Monoclonal

DGR18860
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Isotype

Purity
Conjugation

Storage Stability

U937

kDa

1%:
100 -
70-
55-

40-
35. B~

25-

I9G
Affinity Purification
Un-conjugated

Store at-20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium
azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.

Western blot analysis of extracts from U937 cells using db12421 at 1:1000.
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