

Recombinant DGRmAb[®]

BAFF (DGR18860) Rabbit mAb

db12421

Package : 10µL 20µL 50µL 100µL

Product Name : BAFF (DGR18860) Rabbit mAb Cat.No.: db12421 Synonyms : DTL; BAFF; BLYS; CD257; TALL1; THANK; ZTNF4; TALL-1; TNLG7A; TNFSF20 Application : WB, ICC/IF, FC, IP Reactivity : Human Host species : Rabbit

Background	The protein encoded by this gene is a cytokine that belongs to the tumor necrosis factor (TNF) ligand family. This cytokine is a ligand for receptors TNFRSF13B/TACI, TNFRSF17/BCMA, and TNFRSF13C/BAFFR. This cytokine is expressed in B cell lineage cells, and acts as a potent B cell activator. It has been also shown to play an important role in the proliferation and differentiation of B cells. Alternatively spliced transcript variants encoding distinct isoforms have been identified. [provided by RefSeq, Mar 2011]
Immunogen	Recombinant protein of human BAFF
Gene ID	10673
Swiss Prot	Q9Y275
Synonyms	DTL; BAFF; BLYS; CD257; TALL1; THANK; ZTNF4; TALL-1; TNLG7A; TNFSF20
Reactivity	Human
Application	WB, ICC/IF, FC, IP
Recommended dilution	WB: 1:1000 ICC/IF: 1:100 FC: 1:200-1:500 IP: 1:20-1:50
Calculated MW	31 kDa
Observed MW	31 kDa
Host species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Clonality No.	DGR18860

dvagbvo 戴格生物

lsotype	lgG
Purity	Affinity Purification
Conjugation	Un-conjugated
Storage Stability	Store at -20°C. Supplied in 50mM Tris-Glycine(pH 7.4), 0.15M NaCl, 40% Glycerol, 0.01% sodium azide and 0.05% BSA. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.
U937 kDa 180 - 100 - 70 - 55 - 40 - 35 - ▲ ← 25 -	Western blot analysis of extracts from U937 cells using db12421 at 1:1000.